
1 新  見  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 1 8.73 3.33 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1

3.30 3.33

Composition 1.20 1.501.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.501.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.500.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

5.40

2 大  友  豊  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 8.11 2.85 5.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 -2 0 0

2 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.05 0.950 -1 0 -2

2.90 2.85

Composition 1.20 1.500.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.500.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.380.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

5.26

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｅ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和7年12月5日(金)・6日(土)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
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3 久  保  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 8 7.43 2.75 4.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -2 -1

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -4 -4 -3

3 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -1 -1 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1

3.00 2.75

Composition 1.20 1.381.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.131.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

4.68

4 髙  木  菜  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子大学 14 6.88 2.36 4.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

2 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1

4 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -4 -4 -3

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2.60 2.36

Composition 1.20 1.130.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.380.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.250.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.52

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｅ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）
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5 鷲  見  橙  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 9 4.88 1.40 3.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1

1.40 1.40

Composition 1.20 0.880.75 0.75 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.130.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.880.50 0.75 1.00 1.00

3.48

6 津  留  若  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 15 4.10 0.84 3.46 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1S< < 0.32 -0.10 0.22-2 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -2 -2 -2

4 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.02 0.84

Composition 1.20 1.000.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.880.50 0.75 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

3.46

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｅ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和7年12月5日(金)・6日(土)
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7 長谷川      夕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 12 4.02 1.30 2.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.06 0.340 -2 -2 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -4 -2 0

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.40 1.30

Composition 1.20 0.750.50 0.75 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.880.50 0.75 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.630.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

2.72

8 藤  野  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 19 3.88 0.70 3.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.70 0.70

Composition 1.20 0.880.50 1.00 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.880.25 0.75 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.880.25 0.75 1.00 1.25

3.18

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｅ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和7年12月5日(金)・6日(土)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
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9 加  藤  綾  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 16 3.26 0.86 2.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

2 1S< < 0.32 -0.06 0.26-2 -2 -2 -2

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.92 0.86

Composition 1.20 0.500.50 0.50 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.000.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 1.00

2.40

10 小  西  可  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 7 3.02 0.60 2.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.60 0.60

Composition 1.20 0.630.50 0.50 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.750.50 0.75 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.630.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

2.42

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｅ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和7年12月5日(金)・6日(土)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
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11 松  本  紗  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 17 2.75 0.19 2.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.11 0.19-3 -4 -4 -3

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.30 0.19

Composition 1.20 0.630.50 0.50 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.750.25 0.75 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.25 0.75 0.75 1.00

2.56

12 矢ヶ村  万  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 5 2.66 0.86 1.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

2 1S< < 0.32 -0.06 0.26-2 -2 -2 -2

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.92 0.86

Composition 1.20 0.500.50 0.50 0.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.500.50 0.50 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 1.00

1.80

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｅ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和7年12月5日(金)・6日(土)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
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13 横  山  ななみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 4 2.56 0.30 2.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1T<<+COMBO+1T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.30 0.30

Composition 1.20 0.750.25 0.75 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.630.25 0.50 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 1.00

2.26

14 住  野  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 6 2.55 0.59 1.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 -2 0

3 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.09 0.21-3 -2 -4 -3

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.70 0.59

Composition 1.20 0.500.50 0.75 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.630.50 0.50 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 0.75

1.96

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｅ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和7年12月5日(金)・6日(土)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)
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15 竹  内  眞  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 11 1.98 0.18 1.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.12 0.18-3 -5 -4 -4

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.30 0.18

Composition 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 1.00

1.80

16 初  田  莉  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 13 1.96 0.30 1.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 -1

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.30 0.30

Composition 1.20 0.380.25 0.25 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 1.00

1.66

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｅ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和7年12月5日(金)・6日(土)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)
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17 小  山  こころ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 20 1.90 0.60 1.50 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 Sp* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.60 0.60

Composition 1.20 0.500.50 0.50 0.25 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.500.50 0.25 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.250.25 0.25 0.25 1.00

1.50

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

18 林      優里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 18 1.66 0.30 1.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1T<<+COMBO+1T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 -1

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.30 0.30

Composition 1.20 0.250.25 0.25 0.25 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.380.25 0.50 0.25 0.50

1.36

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｅ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和7年12月5日(金)・6日(土)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)
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19 宮  本  明佳里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 1.44 0.54 0.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -3 -2 -2

3 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.60 0.54

Composition 1.20 0.250.25 0.25 0.25 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.250.25 0.25 0.25 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.250.25 0.25 0.25 0.75

0.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｅ級競技 成年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和7年12月5日(金)・6日(土)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/12/06 20:45 Page 10


